

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT HYDERABAD**

MAIN CASE NO: WP.No.577 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	07.01.2026	<p><u>NBK,J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>I.A.Nos.1 & 2 of 2026</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;">There shall be interim direction as prayed for, till 18.02.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>W.P.No.577 of 2026</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;">List this case on 18.02.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>NBK,J</u></p> <p>AQS</p>	

SL NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE